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School District

Fund 10: GENERAL FUND REVENUE

Codes

1110
1120
1130
1140
1190
1310
13N
1321
1322
1323
1324
1330
1340
1410
1411
1421
1422
1430
1440
1490
1500
1600
1700
1740
1800
1850
1900
1910
1920
1930
1940
1951
1952
1954
1959
1960

2000

3110
3
3112
33
3114
3115
3116
3120

CDE, Public Scool Finance Unit

Aguilar School District Re-6

BEGINNING FUND BALANCE
REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
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38,

Current Property Taxes

Specific Ownership Taxes

Sales and Use Taxes

Delinguent Taxes and Penalties and Interest on Taxes
Other Taxes from Local Sources

Tuition from Individuals

Summer School/Interierm/Intercession Fees

Tuition from WITHIN the BOCES (or Administrative Unit{AL})
Tuition from Other Colorado Districts or BOCES {(or AU}
Tuition from Excess Costs

Tuition from CDE for Out-of District Placed Pupils

Tuition from School Districts Outside the State

Tuition from Other Sources

Transportation Fees From Individuals

Transportation Feas From Individuals for Activities
Transportation Feas from WITHIN the BOCES (or AU)
Transportation Feas from Other Colorado Districts or BOCES (or A
Transportation Feas from Schoal Districts Outside the State
Transportation Feas from Other Sources

Other Transportation Feas

Eamings on Investments

Food Services

Pupil Activities

Fees

Community Service Activities

Charter School Revenue

Other Revenue from Local Sources

Rentals/Leases

Contributions and Donat:ons for Private Sources

Sa'a of Fixed Assals

Instructional Materials Fess

Services Provided within BOCES: local

Serivces Provided other Colorado BOCES of Districts: local
Services Provided Charter Schools: local

Services Provided other Units: local

Parking Fees

All Other Local Revenue Codes

'd to Nearest Dollar *

Criginal Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budget
FY17-18

Adjustments Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budget
FY17-18

Record Inceases to
revenue are positive
amounts and
Decreases as
negatives

Ravised Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budget
FY17-18

Figures {Totals} which
will appear on Budget
Form to Submit to
CDE

| 270,891 |

270,891

196,398

196,398

54,544

54,544
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TOTAL REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES (Sum of lines 1-38) ||

253,442 |

[=

253,442

REVENUE FROM INTERMEDIATE (COUNTY) SOURCES

40.

TOTAL REVENUE FROM INTERMEDIATE (COUNTY) SOURCES|

o

]

REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCES

41,
41a
42,
43.
44,
45,
46.
47

State Equalization

Full Day Kindergarten, Hold Harmless (Grant Code: 0000)
Capital Construction

Charter School Capita! Constrcution

Increasing Enroilment Aid

Tracking On-Line Programs

School Construetion and Renovation Project

Vocational Education

11

1,393,333

1,393,333
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Revised March, 2009



Schoo! District
Fund 10: GENERAL FUND REVENUE

3130
3140
3150
3160
3170
3180
3190
3210-3280
3300
3900
3950
3851
3952
3654
3959

48.
49,
50.
51,
52.
53.

55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

63,

Aguilar Schoal District Re-6

1o to Nearest Dollar *

Original Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budget

FY17-18

Adjustments Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budget

FY17-18

Revised Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budget
FY17-18

Exceptional Children's Education Act (ECEA)

0

0

English Language Proficiency Act (ELPA)

0

0

Gifted and Talented (ECEA)

o

o

Transportation

-
w
[=]
L=
L=

-
n
8
=]

Smali Attendance Center Aid

Teacher Pay Incentive

Homestead Act Reimbursement

Adjustments to Categorical Revenue due to COE audit findings - pa

Return cf State Categoricals ("categoricel buyout”) - {enter amount

Other State Revenue From CDE Sources

State Revenue from Agencies Other Than CDE

Service Provided within the BOCES: State Lavel

Services Provided Other Colorado Districts or BOCES: State Level

Services Provided Charler Schools: State Level

Services Provided Other Units: State Leval

Qjojojojolojo|c|o|o]o
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TOTAL NET REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCES (Sum of lines 4

1,408,333 |

1,408,333

CDE, Public Scool Finance Unit 12

Revised March, 2009



School District  Aguilar School District Re-6 'd to Nearest Dollar *

Fund 10: GENERAL FUND REVENUE

Original Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budget

Adjustments Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budget

Revised Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budget

FY17-18 FY17-18 FY17-18
REVENUE FROM FEDERAL SOURCES
4000 64, Federal Ravenue fram COE 0 0 0
4010 65a. Federal Revenue - ARRA - Education Stabilization Funding {Grant 0 0 0
4010 65b. Federal Revenue from other State Source 5,000 0 5,000
4020 66. Federal Revenue directly from Federal Government 0 0 0
4951 67. Services Provided within BOCES: Federal Lavel 0 o] Q
4952 68. Services Provided other Colorade Distticts or BOCES: Federal Lev 0 0 0
4954 69. Services Provided Chartar Schools: Federal Level 0 O ¢
4959 70. Services Provided Other Units: Federal Lavel 1] 0 0
71.  Impact Aid 0 0 0
72. Vocationa! Education 0 0 0
73. Handicapped Education 0 0 0
74.  All Other Federal Revenue Codes 0 0 0
75. TOTAL REVENUE FROM FEDERAL SOURCES (Sum of lines 64| 5,000 || 0] 5.000 |
REVENUE FROM OTHER SOURCES (See NOTE-1 below)
52XX 76. Transter From{+}/To{-) Fund(s) {Net to zero acr 1] ] 0
5400 77. Capital Leases 0 0 0
5500 78. Certificates of Participation [v] V] 0
5900 79. Other Sources 0 0 0
80. TOTAL REVENUE FROM OTHER SOURCES (Sum of lines 76-80 [} 0 0
g1, TOTAL GENERAL FUND REVENUE FOR ALL SOURCES {Sum
of lines 39,40,63,75,80) 1,666,775 0 1,666,775
82 TOTAL GENERAL FUND REVENUE INCLUDING BEGINNING
FUND BALANCE (Sum of fine 81 plus BFB) 1,937,667 0 1,937,667
Input tha nend thraa lines as a positive number (See NOTE-2 below)
56XX 83 Allecationto-Capital-Reserve-orinsurance-Reserve-tFuntde-24—18 0 0 0
5711 84  Allocation to Charter School (fund 11) 0 0 0
5819 85  Allocation to CPP Fund (fund 19) 68,049 0 68,049
86 TOTAL ALLOCATIONS (Sum of lines 83-B5) Il 68,049 || 0 68,049
87 NET REVENUE {Line 82 minus line B6} | 1,869,618 | of 1,869,618 |
NOTE-1: If you treat Transfers Out as an expenditure - report such amounts here:
52XX 76a. Transfer To_ ______Fund(s) (input as a positive number 55.624 | al 55,624 |
NOTE-2: It you treat Allocations Out as an expenditure - report such amounts here:
Also input these amounts as a positive number here
56XX 83a. Alloeation-lo-Cepilal-Reserve-erinsurence-Resemnve-{Funds 218 0 0 0
5711 84a. Allocation to Charter School (fund 11) 0 0 0
5819 85a. Allocation to CPP Fund (fund 19) 0 [+] 0

The above four lines will be linked for inclusion in the "TOTAL OTHER USES"® line on the GenFund Exp2 page.

* Unless Transfers Out are recognized as an expenditure per above treatment.

CDE, Public Scool Finance Unit 13

Aavised March, 2003




School Digtrict

Aguilar Schoo! District Re-6

Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

INSTRUCTION PROGRAM CODES
Object Codas
0010 - General Elementary Education
0100 Salarlas - from stalf detalls tab
0t00 Salarles - addilicnal Items
0200 Empiloyes Benefits - stall detalls tab
0200 Employee Benelils - addl itoms
0300 Purchased Professional & Technlcal Sarvicas
0400 Purchased Property Services
0430 Rapalrs & Maintenance Sarvices
0442 Ranial of Equipment
500 Other Purchased Servicas
0513 Contracted Field Trips
0519 Other Purchased Studant Transportallon
0561 Tultion Paid Within tha BOCES or AU
0562 Tultlen Paid 1o Olher Colorado Districts, BOCES or AU
0563 Tultlon to School Disiriets Outsida The Stala
0564 Tultion To Private Sources
0565 Tuttlon ta Apencies with Colorado Dept. of Ed. - Approved Rates
0566 State Share (Equalization) Withholding for Out-cl-District Placed Pupils
{0569 Tuitlon = Other
0580 Travel, Reglstration, and Entrance
0591 Semvices Purchased Within the BOCES or AU
0592 Sarvices Purchased from Other Colorade Districts, BOCES or AU
0593 Sarvices Purchased trom Scheol Distrcts Cutside the State
0594 Purchasad Sarvicas from Districts by Charter Schools
0600 Supplles
0640 Books and Parlodicals
0700 Properly
0730 Equipment
0735 Non-Caplital Equipment
ar4d Craprhacinian
0BOO Other Cbjects
0B10 Dues and Fees
0850 internal Charga/Reimbursement Accounls
085t Transportailon/Field Trips

TOTAL GENERAL ELEMENTARY EDUCATION

0020 - General Middia’lr. High Schook Education

o100
0100
0200
0200
0300
0400

CDE, Public Scool Finance Unit

Safaries - from staff details tab

Salaries - additional ltems

Employea Benaflts - stall details tab

Employes Benafits - add! itams

Purchasad Professional & Technical Services

Purchasad Proparly Senvices

Repairs & Maintonance Sarvicas

Hental of Equipment

Other Purchasad Sarvices

Contracted Flgld Tdps

Othar Purchased Student Transportation

Tuitlon Paid Within the BOCES or AU

Tuillon Paid to Other Colorado Districts, BOCES or AU

Tuitlon to School Districts Outside Tha State

Tuitlon To Privale Sources

Tuitlon 10 Agencias with Colorada Depl. of Ed. - Approved Rates
State Share (Equalization) Wilhholding tor Qut-of-Distriet Placed Puplls
Tuitlon - Other

Travel, Regisiration, and Entrance

Sarvices Purchased Within the BOCES or AU

Sarvicas Purchasad from Other Colorado Distrcls, BOCES or AU
Sarvices Purchasad from School Districis Outside tha State
Purchasad Sarvices from Disticts by Charter Schools

Supplies

Books and Parlodicals

Property

14

* Round to Noarest Doliar *
Adjusimenis Ensulng
Criginal Ensuing Fiscal Year - Fiscal Yaar - Budget Revisad Ensulng Flscal
Budget FY17-18 FY17-18 Year - Budget FY17-18
Racord Inceases to
revanue are positive
amounts and Figures (Totals) which
Decreasas as will appear on Budget
negatives Form to Submit to CDE
182.350 182,350
[} 1]
51,516 51,516
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e
235,366
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Revisad March, 2009



School District

Aguilar School District Re-6

Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

INSTRUCTION PROGRAM CODES
Object Codes
0730 Equipmeant
0735 Non-Capital Equipment
8740 DCeprotiation
©BOO Other Objects
o810 DOues and Fees
0850 Internal Charga/Reimbursement Accounts
0B51 Transporatior/Fleld Trips

CDE, Putlic Scool Finance Unit

TOTAL GENERAL MIDDLE/A.HIGH SCHOOL EDUCATION

* Round to Nearest Dollar *

Original Ensuing Flscal Year -
Budgel FY17-18

Adjustiments Ensulng
Fiscal Year - Budgat
FY17-18

Racord Inceases to
revanua are positive
amaunts and
Decreasas as
nogatives

Revised Ensulng Fiscal
Year - Budget FY17-18

Figuras (Totals) which
will appaar on Budget
Form I Submil to CDE
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Revised March, 2009



School District

Aguilar Schoo! District Re-6

Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

INSTRUCTION PROGRAM CODES

Otject Codes

0030 - Genaral High School Education

0100
0100
0200
0200
0300
0400
0430
0442
s00
0513
0518
0561
0562
0563
0564
0565
0566
0569

05M
0592
0593
0504

06840
0700
0730
0735
o740
0300
o810

0as1

Salaries - from staft details tab

Salaries - addillonal items

Employea Benelits - staf! detalls tab

Employes Benefits - addl items

Purchased Professional & Technical Services

Purchased Proparty Services

Rapalrs & Malnlanance Services

Rental of Equipment

Ciher Purchasad Services

Contracted Field Trips

Cther Purchased Studan Transportation

Tuition Paid Within the BOCES or AU

Tuition Pald to Cther Colorade Districts, BOCES or AU
Tuitlon to School Districts Qutsida The State

Tuitien Ta Private Sources

Tuition to Agencies with Colorado Dept. of Ed. - Approved Rates
State Share (Equalization) Withheiding for Cut-of-Disirict Placed Pupils
Tultien - Othar

Travel. Reglstration, and Entrance

Services Purchased Within the BOCES or AU

Services Purchased from Other Colorado Districts, BOCES or AU
Senvces Purchased from School Digiricts Outside tho State
Purchasad Services from Districts by Charter Schools
Supplles

Books and Paricdicals

Property

Equipmant

Non-Capital Equipmant

Depresiation

Other Objects

Bues and Faas

Intemal Charga/Reimbursement Accounts
Transponation/Field Trips

TOTAL GENERAL HIGH SCHOOL EDUCATION

0040 - General Pra-School Education

0100
0100

COE, Public Scool Finance Unit

Salarles - from stalf detalls tab

Salarles - additlonat items

Employes Benelits - staff detalls tab

Employes Bonefits - add| tems

Purchased Professional & Technical Sewvices

Purchased Proparty Senvices

Rapalrs & Malntanance Sarvices

Rantal of Equipmant

Other Purchased Services

Contracted Fiald Trips

Other Purchased Student Transponation

Tuitlen Paid Within the BOCES or AU

Tuitien Paid to Other Colorado Districts, BOCES or AU

Tuitlon ta School Disiricls Outsida The Stale

Tuillon To Private Sources

Tuillon ta Agencias with Colorado Dept. of Ed. - Approved Rales
State Share (Equalization} Withholding for Qui-of-District Placed Puplls
Tuitlon - Other

Travel, Registration, and Entrance

Sarvices Purchased Within the BOCES or AU

Sarvices Purchasad from Other Celorado Districts, BOCES ar AU
Sarvicas Purchasad from School Districts Outside the Stale
Purchased Services from Disiricis by Chartar Schools

Supplies

Books and Paerodicals

Property

16

* Round io Nearost Dollar *

Original Ensuing Fiscal Year -
Budget FY17-18

Adjustmants Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budget
F¥17-18

fAscord Inceases fo
revenua are positivi
ameunts and
Dacraases as
nagatives

Revised Ensuing Fiscal
Yoar - Budget FY17-18

Flgures (Totals) which
will appear on Budget
Form to Submit to COE
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Revised March, 2009



School District

Agutlar Schoof District Re-6

Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

INSTRUCTION PROGRAM CODES
Object Codas
0730 Equipment
0735 Non-Caphiai Equipment
o748 Bepreciation
0800 Other Objects
0810 Dues and Fees
0850 Intemial Charge/Reimbursement Accounls
0as1 Transportation/Field Trips

CDE, Putiic Scool Finance Unit

TOTAL GENERAL PRE-SCHOCL EDUCATION

17

* Raund fo Nearest Dollar *

Original Ensuing Fiscal Year -

Adjustments Ensuing
Fiscal Yoar - Budgel

Pevised Ensuing Flscal

Budget FY17:18 FYt17-18 Year - Budget £Y17-18
Racord Incoases o
ravenue are positive
amounts and Figures (Totals) which
Decreases as will appear on Budget
nagatives Form to Submit 1o CDE
o] 0 0
1] [) 0
o 0 0
[1] ] 0
o [1] 0
o ¢ 0
0 0 0
Q 1] 0

Ravised March, 2009



School District

Agullar School District Re-&

Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

INSTRUGTION PROGRAM CODES

Objact Codes

0050 - General Post-Secondary Education

0100
04100
0200
0200
0300
0400
0430
0442
0500
0513
0519
0561
0562
0563
0564
0565
0S66
0568
0580
0591
0592
0592
0594

0640
0700
0730
0738
or40
0800
0810

0851

Salaries - from stal? detalls lab

Salaries - additional kams

Employee Benellts - staft details tlab

Employea Benalits - addl tems

Purchased Profassional & Tachnlcal Sanvicas

Purchased Property Services

Repairs & Maintenance Services

Rental of Equipment

Other Purchased Services

Contracted Fisld Trips

Other Purchased Siudent Transporiation

Tuitlon Pald Within the BOCES or AU

Tultion Pald to Other Colorado Bistricts, BOCES or AU

Tultlon to School Distrcts Outside Tha Stata

Tultion To Private Sources

Tuitien to Agencles with Colorado Dept. of Ed. - Approved Aates
State Shara (Equalizallon) Withholding far Out-ol-District Placed Pupils
Tultion - Cthar

Travel, Ragistration, and Entrance

Sarvicas Purchased Within the BOCES or AU

Sarvices Purchasad irom Other Colorado Districts, BOCES or AU
Services Purchased from School Disiricts Outslde tha State
Purchased Servicas from Districts by Charter Schools

Supplies

Books and Perlodicals

Propany

Equipmant

Non-Capital Equipment

Bepraciatien

Other Oblects

Duas and Feas

Intamal Charge/Raimbursement Accounts
Transportation/Field Trips

TOTAL GENERAL POST-SECONDARY EDUCATION

0051 - Programs for Adult/Continulng

0100
0100

CDE, Pubilc Scool Finance Lnit

Salaries - from staif details tab

Salares - addillonal itoms

Employae Benelits - staif datails tab

Employee Benelits - addl items

Purthased Professional & Technical Services

Purchasad Proparly Servces

Repalrs & Maintenance Sernvices

Rontal of Equpmont

Cthar Purchasad Sarvices

Conlracted Flald Trips

Qthar Purchasad Studant Transportation

Tuitlon Paid Within the BOCES or ALl

Tuitlon Pald to Other Colorado Disiricts, BOCES ar AU
Tuition 10 School Districts Cutslde Tha State

Tuition To Private Sources

Tuition to Agencies with Colorado Dept. of Ed. - Approved Rales
Tuition - Other

Travel, Registration, and Entrance

Services Purchased Within the BOCES or AU

Senvices Purchased from Other Colorads Districis. BOCES or AU
Sarvices Purchased from School Districts Quisida the State
Purchased Services from Disiricls by Charter Schools
Supplies

Backs and Perlodicals

Property

Equipment

18

* Round to Nearest Dollar *

QOriginal Ensuing Fiscal Year -
Budget FY17-18

Adjusimants Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budget Revised Ensuing Fiscal
FY17-18 Year - Budget FY17-18

Rocord Inceases o

ravenue are pesitive
amounts and Flguras (Totals) which
Decréases as will appear on Budget

negatives Form to Submit 1o CDE

O 0 0
0 0 0
[] 1] 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
[ 0 [1]
0 [1] 0
0 1] 0
0 0 1]
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 [1] 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 [1] 0
0 0

0 0

0 1] "]
[ 0 0
1 0 ]
O 0 2]
[ 0 0
o ] 0
[ 0 0
[ 0 0
o 0 Q0
[ 0 0
() E—) - T
0 0 0
[ [ 0
[] [} 0
[ 0 0
[ [] 0
0 ¢ 0
0 [ 0
[ 0 0
0 1] []
[ [ 0
1] 1] ]
0 1] [
0 [ 4
0 [ 0
0 1] 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 [ 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 [1] 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 [}

Ravised March, 2009



School District Aquitar School District Re-6 * Round to Nesrest Dollar *
Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

Adjustrnants Ensuing
Original Ensuing Fiscal Year - Fiscal Year - Budget Revised Ensuing Fiscal
Budget FY17-18 FY17-18 Yoar - Budgel FY17-18

Record Inceasaes to
revenue are positive

amounts and Flgures {Tolals} which

Decreases as will appear on Budget
napativas Form to Submilt 10 COE

INSTRUCTION PROGRAM CODES
Objact Codas

0725 Non-Capital Equipment [ o 0
o740 Deprosiation [7 [ 0
0800 Other Objects [ o 0
0810 Duas and Faas [ 1] 0
0850 Intamal Charge/Relmbursemeant Accounts L1 0 1]
0851 Transportation/Fleld Trips 0 0 0
TOTAL PROGRAMS FOR ADULT/CONTINUING 0 [] 0

CDE, Public Scocl Financa Unit 19 Revisad March, 2009



School District

Agullar School District Re-6

Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

INSTRUCTION PROGRAM CODES

Object Codas

0050 - Integrated Education
0100
0100
0200
0200
03¢0
0400
0430
0442
0500
0513
0519
0561
0562
0563
0564
0565
0566
0569
0580
0591
0592
0593
0594
0600
0640
0700
o730
0735

0810
Q850
fes1

CDE, Public Sceol Finance Unit

Satarles - from stalf daiails tab

Salarias - additional itama.

Employee Benelits - stalf datalls tab

Employee Benetits - addl itams.

Purchased Prolessional & Technical Services

Purchased Property Servicas

Repairs & Malntenance Senvices

Rantal of Equipmant

QOther Purchased Services

Contracted Fleld Trips

Othar Purchased Student Transportalion

Tuitton Pald Within the BOCES or AU

Tuitlon Paid to Other Cotorado Districts, BOCES or AU
Tuitton 1o School Districts Outside The State

Tuition To Private Sources

Tuition to Agencies with Colorado Dept. of Ed. - Approved Rales
Stata Shara {Equallzation) Withholding for Out-of-Disirict Placed Pupils
Tuition - Other

Travel, Reqistration, and Entrance

Sarvices Purchased Within the BOCES or AU

Sewvicas Purchased from Other Colorado Distrcts, BOCES or AU
Sarvices Purchased from School Districts Cuiside the State
Purchased Services from Districts by Charter Schools
Suppllss

Boocks and Perlodicals

Proparty

Equipment

Non-Capital Equipment

Dapreciation

Otner Objacts

Dwues and Faas

Intarnal Charge/Reimbursement Accounts
Transpontation/Fisld Trps

TOTAL INTEGRATED EDUCATION

* Round to Nearest Doilar

Qriginal Ensuing Fiscal Year -

Budget FY17-18

Adjustments Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budgst
FYi718

Record Incaases 0
ravenue arg positive

Revisad Ensuing Flscal
“oar - Budgel FY17-18

amounts and Figuras (Tolals) which

Decreassas as will appear on Budget
nagatives Form to Submit to CDE

32,363 32.363
1 0
16,665 16,665
[] 0
5.000 5.000

_.
@ I
§O°°O°0O°OO°°°O§°°O

-
il
|3

i=] k=] (=] ] L= [=] E]

-
- |en =3

71,528

(=] E=d R=d 0= K=d =l = = =l E=d K= = R=d B B E=d = K=d =l =) =0 R=] (=] [=] (=] [=] [=] [=] (=] E=d) Ed [ E) [

=
w
&

Ravised March, 2009



School District

Aguilar School District Ro-6

Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

INSTRUCTION PROGARAM CODES
Object Codas
0070 - Glitad and Talented Education {All Gilted and Talented Educati 1ts should be cadad with Grant Code 3150)
0100 Salarles - from stalf detalls tab
0100 Salarias - additional items
0200 Employaa Benelits - stal! details tab
0200 Employse Banalits - addl Hams
0300 Purchased Professional & Technical Servicas
0400 Purchased Propeny Services
0430 Repalrs & Maintenanca Services
0442 Rental of Equipmant
0500 QOther Purchased Services
0513 Contracied Fleld Trips
0519 Othar Purchased Student Transportation
0561 Tuitlon Paid Within the BOCES or AU
0562 Tuitlon Pald to Other Colorado Districts, BOCES or AU
0563 Tuillon to School Districts Cutsida The Stats
0564 Tuitlon Te Private Sources
0565 Tuitlon to Agencies with Colerado Dept. of Ed. - Approved Rates
0566 State Share {Equalization) Withholding for Out-of-District Placed Pupils
0569 Tuitlon - Cther
0580 Travel, Registration, and Entrance
0591 Services Purchased Within tha BOCES or AU
0592 Services Purchased Irom Other Colorado Districts, BOCES or AU
0593 Servicas Purchasad Irom School Districts Outside the Stata
0594 Purchasad Servicas Irom Districts by Chaner Schools
Q600 Supplles
0640 Books and Parlodicals
0700 Property
0730 Equipment
0735 Non-Capilal Equipment
] Bepraciation
08oo Qther Objects
0810 Dues and Faees
0850 Intemal Charge/Relmbursement Accounls
0as1 Transportation/Fleid Trips

TOTAL GIFTED & TALENTED EDUCATION

0080 - Genaral Instructional Madia

0100
0100
0200
0200
0300
0400
0430
0442
0500
0513
0519
0561
0562
0563
0564
0565
0566
0569
asan
0591
0592
0593
0594
0600
0640
0700

CODE, Putiic Scool Finance Unit

Salaries - from stalf delails tab

Salarias - additlonal ltemns

Employee Banafits - stal! details tab

Employes Banafits - addl items

Purchased Professional & Technical Senvices

Purchased Pmoperty Services

Repairs & Malntanance Services

Rental of Equipment

Other Purchased Services

Contracted Fiold Trips

Other Purchased Student Transportation

Tultion Paid Within the BOCES or AU

Tultion Paid to Other Colorado Districts, BOCES or AU

Tultion to School Districts Culside The Stale

Tultion Ta Privata Sources

Tultion fo Agencies with Cotorada Dept. of Ed. - Approved Ratas
State Share {Equalizalion) Withhelding for Out-af-District Ptaced Pupils
Tultion - Othar

Travel, Registration, and Entranca

Services Purchased Within tha BOCES or AU

Sevices Purchased from Other Colorado Districts, BOCES or Al
Sarvices Purchased lrom School Districts Outside the State
Purchased Services trom Districts by Chartar Schools

Supplies

Books and Pariodicals

Property

N

* Round to Nearsst Dollar *

Criginal Ensuing Flscal Yaar ~

Adjustments Ensuing
Fisenl Year - Budgat
FY17-18

Racord Inceases 1o
revenue are positive
amounts and
Decroases as
negatives

Ravised Ensuing Flscal
Year - Budget FY17-18

Figures (Tolals) which

will appaar on Budget
Form to Submit to CDE
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Schood District

Agullar School District Re-6

Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

INSTRUCTION PROGRAM CODES
OCbjact Codes
0730 Equipment
0135 Non-Capital Equipment
o740 Drepredralion
0800 Cther Chjacts
0810 Dues and Faes
0850 intemal Charge/Raimbursemeant Accounts
0851 TranspontatloryFlald Trips

CDE. Public Scool Finance Unit

TOTAL GENERAL INSTRUCTIONAL MEDIA

* Round to Nearost Dollar *

Criginal Ensuing Fiscal Year -
Budget FY17-18

Adjusiments Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budget
FY17-18

Rocord Inceases 1o
revenua ara poslitive

Revised Ensuing Fiscal
Year - Budgel FY17-18

amounts and Figures {Totals) which
Decreasas as will appaar on Budget
negatives Farm to Submil to CDE

[1] [1] ]
0 0 0
0 0 ]
0 [1] ']
0 0 0
[+] 0 ]
1] 0 1]
[] 0 ]

Revised March, 2009



School District

Aguilar School District Re-6

Fund 30: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

INSTRUCTION PROGRAM CODES
Object Codes
0090 - Other Ganeral Education
0100 Satarles - from siaff details tab
0100 Salarles - additlonal items.
0200 Employea Banafits - statf details tab
0200 Employee Benefits - addl items.
0300 Purchasag Prof wat & Technical Servi
0400 Purchasad Proparty Services
0430 Repalrs & Malntanance Sarvicas
0442 Renlal of Equipment
0500 Othar Purchased Sarvices
0513 Conlracted Flald Trips
0519 Other Purchased Student Transportation
0561 Tuilion Pald Within the BOCES or AU
0sg2 Tuitlon Paid 1o Other Colorado Cistricts, BOCES or AU
0563 Tuitlon to School Districts Qutside Tha State
0564 Tuitlon To Private Sources
0565 Tuitlon o Agendies with Colorado Dept. ol Ed. - Approved Rates
0566 State Sharg (Equalization) Withholging for Oul-of-District Placed Pupils
05689 Tuitlon - Other
0580 Travel, Regisiration, and Entrance
133 Sarvices Purchased Within the BOCES or AU
0552 Sarvicas Purchased from Qther Colorado Bistricts, BOCES or AU
0553 Services Purchased from School Districts Outside the State
0594 Furchased Services irom Districts by Charter Schools
0600 Supplies
0640 Books and Paricdicals
0700 Property
0730 Equipment
0735 Non-Capital Equipment
6740 Baprosiatisn
0800 Other Oblecis
0810 Duas and Fees
0850 Internal Charge/Reimbursemant Accounts
0851 Transponation/Fleld Trips
TOTAL OTHER GENERAL EDUCATION
HIGH SCHOOL SUBJECT LEVEL
0100 - Agriculture
0100 Salaries - Irom staff detalls tab
0100 Salaries - additiona! ltems
0200 Employes Banafils - staff delails tab
0200 Employes Banafits - addl lems
0300 Purchasad Prolessional & Technical Sarvices
0400 Purchased Property Services
0430 Repairs & Maintanancy Services
na42 Rental of Equipment
0500 Other Purchased Services
0513 Contracted Fiald Trps
0514 Studant Transportation Purchasad from Parenis
0819 Other Purchased Studani Transportation
0561 Tultion Paid Within the BOCES or AU
0562 Tultion Paid to Other Colorado Districis or BOCES or AU
0582 Tuition 10 School Districts Outside The State
0564 Tultion Te Private Sources
0565 Tuitton to Agencies with Colorada Dept. ol Ed. - Approved Aates
0566 Slate Share (Equalizallon) Withholding for Out-of-District Placed Pupils
0568 Tuition - Other
0580 Travel, Registration, and Entrance
0591 Services Purchased Within the BOCES or AU
0592 Services Purchasad from Other Colorado Districts or BOCES or AU
0593 Seanvices Purchased irom School Districts Outside the State
0584 Purchased Services from Districts by Charter Schocls
0600 Supplies

CDE, Publlc Scool Finance Unit

23

* Round to Nearest Dollar *

Original Ensuing Fiscal Year -
Budget FY17-18

Adjustmeanis Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budget
FY17-18

Record inceases to
ravenue are positive
amounis and
Decreases as
negatives

Revised Ensuing Fiscal
Year - Budgel FY17-18

Figures (Totals) which
will appear on Budget
Farm to Submit to CDE
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Revised March, 2009



School District

Aguilar School Cistrict Re-6

Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

INSTRUCTION PROGRAM CODES
Object Codes
0640 Books and Perodicals
nron Propany
0730 Equipmeant
0735 Non-Capital Equipmant
8740 Blegrecision
0800 Othar Objacts
o810 Dues and Fees
0850 intemal Charge/Reimbursement Accounts

0851

CDE. Publlc Scool Financa Unit

Transponation/Field Trips
TOTAL AGRICULTURE EDUCATION

* Round to Nearast Dollar *

Orlginal Ensuing Flscal Year -
Budget FY17-18

Adjustments Ensulng
Fiscal Year - Budget
FY17-18

Racord Inceases to
ravenue ara positive
amounts and
Decreasss as
negatives

Revisad Ensulng Fiscal
Year - Budpet FY17-18

Figures (Totals) which
will appear on Budget
Fomn to Submli to CDE
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Revised March, 2009



School District

Aguilar School District Fe-6

Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

INSTRUCTION FROGRAM CODES
Object Codes
0200 - Art
0100 Salarias - from stafi details 1ab
0100 Salarles - additional items
0200 Employee Benelits - stafl datails tab
0200 Employae Benelits - addl items
0300 Purchasad Professional & Technical Senices
0400 Purchased Proparty Sarvicas
0430 Repalrs & Maintenance Sarvices
0442 Rantal of Equipment
0500 Other Purchasad Services
0513 Contracted Fleld Trips
0514 Studant Transponation Purchasad Irom Parents
0518 Othar Purchased Studenl Transportalion
0561 Tuilion Pald Within the BOCES or AU
0562 Tuition Pald to Other Colorado Districts ar BOCES or AU
0563 Tuition to School Districts Outslde The State
0564 Tuition To Private Sources
0565 Tuitlon to Agencies with Colorade Dept. of Ed. - Approved Fatgs
0566 State Share (Equallzation) Withholding for Out-of-District Placed Puplis
0569 Tuition - Other
0580 Trave!, Ragistration, and Enlrance
0501 Sarvices Purchased Within the BOCES or AU
0592 Services Purchased from Other Colorado Districts or BOCES or AU
0553 Sarvices Purchased from School Districts Qutside the State
0594 Purchasad Senvices from Districis by Charter Schools
0600 Supplias
0640 Books and Parlodicals
0700 Proparty
0730 Equipmant
0735 Non-Capilal Equipment
0740
0800 Othar Obiects
0810 Dues and Fees
0850 Intemal Charge/Raimbursemant Accounts
0851 Transponation/Field Trips
TOTAL ART EDUCATION
0300 - Business
0100 Salaries - from stafl detalls tab
0100 Salaries - agditional iterns
0200 Employas Banelits - stall details tab
0200 Employee Benelits - addl items
0300 Purchased Professional & Tachnical Sarvices
0400 Purchased Property Services
0430 Repalrs & Maintenance Sarvices
0442 Rental of Equipment
0s00 Cthar Purchased Services
0513 Contraciad Flald Trips
0514 Student Transponation Purchased from Parants
0519 Ciher Purchased Studant Transportation
0561 Tuition Pald Within the BOCES or AU
0562 Tultion Pald to Other Colorado Districts or BOCES or AU
0563 Tuition to School Districts Outside The State
0564 Tuition To Private Sources
0565 Tuition 10 Agencies with Cotorado Depl. of Ed. - Approvad Rates
0566 Statg Share (Equalization) Withholding for Out-of-District Placed Pupils
0569 Tuition - Othar
0580 Travel, Reglstration, and Entrance
0sM Services Purchased Within the BOCES or AU
0592 Sarvicas Purchased trom Other Colorado Districls or BOCES or AU
0593 Sarvices Purchased from School Districts Outside the State
0594 Purchased Services from Districts by Charter Schools
0600 Supplies

COE, Public Scool Finance Unil

* Round to Nesrest Dollar *

Original Ensuing Fiscal Year -

Budgst FY17-18

Adjustments Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budget
FY17-18

Aecord Inceases to
revenue are posltive
amounts and
Dacreasas as
negatives

Revised Ensuing Fiscal
Year - Budget FY17-18

Figures (Totals) which
will appaar on Budget
Farm to Submit to COE
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Ravisad March, 2009



Schaol District

Aguitar School Digtrict Re-6

Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

INSTRUCTION PROGRAM CODES
Object Codas
0640 Books and Periodicals
o700 Properly
0730 Equipment
0735 Non-Capltal Equipment
o740 Deprociation
0800 Olher Objects.
0B10 Dues and Faos
0850 Intamal Charge/Ralmbursemeni Accounts
085t Transportation/Fiald Trps

CDE, Publlc Scool Finance Unit

TOTAL BUSINESS EDUCATION

* Round to Nearest Dollar *

Original Ensuing Fiscal Year -
Budget FY17-18

Adjustmants Ensuing
Fiscal Yoar - Budget
Fv1718

Racord Inceases to
revenug are positive
amounts and
Decraases as
nagatlves

Revisad Ensuing Fiscal
Year - Budget FY17-18

Figures (Totals) which

will appear on Budget
Form to Submit to CDE
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School District

Aguitar School District Re-6

Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

INSTRUCTION PROGRAM CODES
Object Codes
0400 - Distributive/Marketing Education
0100 Salaries - from stalt detalls tab
0100 Salaries - additional iterns.
0200 Employes Banelits - statl detalis tab
0200 Employae Benehls - addl items
0300 Purchased Professlonal & Technical Sarvicas
0400 Purchased Property Services
0430 RAepairs & Maintenance Sarvices
0442 Rantal of Equipment
Q500 Other Purchased Services
0513 Contracted Field Trips
0514 Studant Transponation Purchased from Parents
0519 Other Purchased Studen Transportation
0561 Tuition Paid Within the BOCES or AU
0562 Tultion Paid to Other Colorade Districts or BOCES or AU
0563 Tultien to Schoo! Districts Outside The Slate
0564 Tultion To Privata Sources
0565 Tulion to Agencies with Colorado Dept. of Ed. - Approved Rates
0566 Stats Share {Egualization) Withholding for Qut-oi-District Placed Pupils
0569 Tultion - Othar
0580 Travel, Registration, and Entrance
0591 Sarvices Purchased Within the BOCES or AU
0692 Services Purchased Irgm Other Colorado Digtricts or BOCES or AU
0583 Services Purchased frem School Districts Qutside the Stata
0554 Purchased Sarvices Irom Distrcts by Chartsr Schools
0800 Supplies
0640 Baoks and Periodicals
G700 Froperty
0730 Equipment
0735 Non-Capital Equipment
o748 Bepreciation
0800 OCther Objacts
oa10 Dues and Faes
0as0 Intgmal Charge/Raimbursemant Accounts
0851 Transponation/Field Trips
TOTAL DISTRIBUTIVE/MARKETING EDUCATION
0500 - English Language Arts
0100 Salarles - from staff details tab
0100 Salarles - additional items
0200 Employeae Benalits - stafl details tab
0200 Employee Banalits - addl itams
0300 Purchased Professional & Tochrical Servicas
0400 Purchased Properly Sendces
0430 Repalrs & Maintenance Services
0442 Rental of Equipment
0500 Othar Purchased Sarvices
0513 Contracted Field Trips
0514 Student Transportation Purchased from Paranis
0518 Oihar Purchased Student Transportation
0561 Tuition Paid Within the BOCES or AU
0562 Tultlon Paid to Cther Colorado Districts ar BOCES or AU
0563 Tuitlon to Schoo! Districts Outslde The State
0564 Tuitlon To Private Sourtes
0565 Tuitlon fo Agancies with Colorado Dept. of Ed. - Approved Rates
0566 State Share {Equalization) Withholding for Qut-of-District Placed Pupils
0569 Tuitlon - Other
0580 Travel, Registration, and Entrance
0591 Sarvicas Purchasad Within the BOCES or AU
0592 Searvices Purchased irom Other Colorado Districts or BOCES or AU
0593 Services Purchasad from School Districts Outside the State
0594 Purchased Services irom Districis by Charter Schoots
0800 Supplies

CODE, Public Scool Finance Unit

* Round o Neares! Dollar *

Origlnal Ensuing Fiscal Yeat -

Budpget FY17-18

Adjustments Ensuing
Fiscal Yoar - Budget
FY17-18

Racord Inceases 1o
revenue are positive
amounts and
Decreases as
negativas

Revised Ensuing Fiscal
Year - Budget FY17-18

Figures (Totals) which
will appear on Budget
Form to Submit to CDE
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School District

Agullar School District Re-6

Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

INSTRUCTION PROGRAM CODES
Objact Codas
0640 Books and Pariodicals
0700 Proparty
0730 Equipment
D738 Non-Capital Equlpmant
6740 DCeprociation
0800 Othser Objects
0810 Dues and Faas
0850 Intamal Charge/Relmbursement Accounts
0851 Transportalion/Flald Trips

CDE. Public Scoo Finance Unit

TOTAL ENGLISH LANGUAGE ARTS

* Round to Nearest Doilar *

Original Ensuing Fiscal Yaar -

Budgel FY17-18

Adjustments Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budget
FY17-18

Record Incoases 1o
reveriug are positive
amounts and
Docroases as
negatives

Revised Ensuing Fiscal
Year - Budget FY17-18

Figuras (Totals) which
will appear on Budgal
Form to Submit 1o COE
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School District

Aguilar School District Re-6

Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

INSTRUCTION PROGAAM CODES
Object Codes
D804 - Fareign Languages
0100 Salaries - from stalf details tab
0100 Salaries - additional itams
0200 Employae Benelits - stalt details tab
o200 Employee Banelits - addl items
0300 Purchased Professional & Technical Sanvices
0400 Purchased Propary Services
0430 Aepairs & Maintenance Sarvices
0442 Rantal of Equipment
0500 Other Purchased Services
0513 Contracted Fleld Trips
0514 Student Transponation Purchased lrom Parenls
0519 Other Purchased Studant Transportation
0861 Tuition Paid Within the BOCES or AL
0562 Tuition Pald lo Other Colorade Districts or BOCES or AU
0563 Tuitlon to Sehool Districts Outside The State
0584 Tuition Ta Private Sources
0565 Tuition to Agencies with Colorada Dept. of Ed. - Approved Rates
0566 State Share (Equasization} Withholding for Out-of-District Placed Pupils
0569 Tultion - Other
0580 Travel, Registiration, and Entranca
0591 Sendces Purchased Within the BOCES or AU
0s92 Servicas Purchased Irom Other Cowrado Districts or BOCES or AU
0593 Services Purchased Irom School Districts Qutside the Stale
0594 Purchased Services from Districts by Chanar Schools
0600 Supplies
0640 Books and Parlodicals
Q700 Praoperty
0730 Equipment
0735 MNon-Capital Eguipment
B8 Bepreciation
0830 Other Objects
0810 Dues and Foas
0850 Intgrnal Charga/Reimbursement Accounts
0as1 Transponation/Field Trips

TOTAL FOREIGN LANGUAGES

0700 - Health Occupations Education

0100
000
Q200
0200
0300
0400
0430

CDE, Public Scagl Finance Unit

Salarigs - from stalf datalls tab

Salarles - additlonal ltems

Employee Benellts - staft details tab

Employea Benefits - acdl lams

Purchasaed Profassional & Technical Services

Purchasad Proparty Services

Repairs & Malntananca Sandcas

Rental of Equipment

Othar Purchased Services

Contractad Flald Trips

Student Transportation Purchased from Parenls

Other Purchasad Student Transpartation

Tuition Paid Within the BOCES or AU

Tultien Paid to Other Colorade Districts or BOCES or AU

Tuition to School Districts Outslda Tha State

Tulien To Privaté Sources

Tuition to Agencies with Colorado Dept. of Ed. - Approved Rates
Stata Sharae (Equalization) Withholding for Cut-¢i-District Placed Pupils
Tuition - Cther

Travel, Asgistration, and Entrance

Sarvicas Purchasad Within the BOCES or AU

Services Purchased Irom Qther Colorado Disiricts or BOCES or AU
Senices Purchased Irom School Districts Quiside the State
Purchased Services Irom Districts by Charter Schools

Supplies

“ Round to Nearast Dollar *

Qriginal Ensulng Fiscal Year -

Budgst FY17-18

Adjustments Ensulng
Fiscal Yaar - Budget
FY17-18

Record Incaasas to
revenua are positive
amounts and
Decroases as
negativas

Revised Ensulng Fiscal
Year - Budget FY17-18

Flgures (Totals) which
will appear on Budgat
Form 1o Submit o CDE
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Rovised March, 2009



School District

Aguilar School District Re-5

Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

INSTRUCTION PROGRAM CODES
Object Covlas
0640 Books and Paradicals
o700 Properny
0730 Equipmeni
0735 Non-Capital Equlpmant
[:7207] Depreciation
0800 Cthar Oblects
0810 Dues and Fees
08s0 Intemal Charge/Reimbursament Accounts
0851 TransportatiorvField Trips

CDE. Public Scool Finance Unit

TOTAL HEALTH OCCUPATICONS EDUCATION

* Round to Nearest Dollar *

Qriginal Ensulng Fiscal Year -
Budgst FY17-18

Adjustments Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budget
FY17:18
Racord Inceases to
ravenua are posilive
amounts and
Dacreases as
nggatives

Revisad Ensuing Fiscal
Year - Budget FY17-18

Figures (Totals) which
will appsear cn Budget
Form {o Submit (o COE
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School District

Aguilar School District Re-6

Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

INSTRUCTION PROGARAM CODES
Object Codes
0800 - Physlcal Curriculum
o100 Salaries - from stalt detalls tab
0100 Salaries - additional items
0200 Employee Benefits - statl detalls tab
0200 Employes Benafits - addl items
0300 Purchasad Prolasslonal & Tachnical Senvices
0400 Purchased Property Sanvices
0430 Repalrs & Mainlenance Sarvices
0442 Rantal ol Equipmeont
0500 Other Purchased Servicas
0513 Contractad Fistd Trips
0514 Student Transpertation Purchased from Parents
0519 Other Purchased Student Transportation
0561 Tuitlon Pald Within the BOCES or AU
0562 Tuition Pald to Other Colorado Districts or BOCES or AU
0563 Tuitlon lo School Bistricts Outside The State
0564 Tuitton To Private Sources
0565 Tuitlon lo Agencies with Colorade Dept. of Ed. - Approved Rates
0566 State Share {Equalization) Withholding lor Oul-of-District Placed Pupils
0569 Tuitlon - Qthar
0580 Travael, Ragistration, and Entranca
0591 Sarvices Purchased Within the BOCES or AU
0592 Sarvices Purchased from Other Colorado Districts or BOCES or AU
0593 Sarvicas Purchasad irom School Districts Quiside tha State
0594 Purchased Sarvices irom Districts by Chartar Schools
0500 Supplies
0540 Books and Parodicals
0700 Property
0730 Equipment
0732 Vehicles (lor use with Program Code 0850 - Drivers Education only)
0735 Non-Capital Equipment
6740 Depreciation
0BOO Other Objects
0810 Dues and Fees
0850 Intamal Charge/Raimbursermant Accounts
0851 Teansponation/Fligld Trips

TOTAL PHYSICAL CURRICULUM

0300 - Family & Consumer Education

0100
0100

CDE, Public S2o0l Finance Unit

Salaries « from stalf detalls lab

Salaries - additional items

Employee Banefils - stali detalls tab

Employes Benafits - addl items

Purchased Professional & Technical Services

Purchased Property Senvices

Aepalrs & Maintanance Sarvices

Rental of Equipment

Other Purchased Services

Contracied Flsld Trips

Student Transportation Purchased from Parents

QOther Purchased Student Transportation

Tuition Paid Within the BOCES or AU

Tuition Pald to Othar Colorado Districts or BOCES or AU

Tuition 10 School Distrcts Outside Tha State

Tuillon To Private Sources

Tuitlon 1o Agencies with Colorado Dept. of Ed. - Approved Rates
State Share (Equallzation) Withholding for Qut-ol-District Placed Pupils
Tuitlen - Other

Travel, Registration, and Entrance

Services Purchased Within the BOCES or AU

Services Purchased trom Other Colorado Dislricts or BOGES or AU
Services Purchasad from Schodl Districts Outslde tha Stata
Purchased Services from Districts by Charter Schools

3

* Round 1o Nearsst Dollar *

Original Ensuing Fiscal Yaar -
Budget FY17-18

Adjustments Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budget
FY17-18

Record Inceases lo
ravenue ame positive
amounts and
Decreases as
negalives

Ravised Ensuing Flscal
Year - Budget FY17-18

Figuras (Totals} which
will appear on Budgel
Form to Submit to CDE
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School District

Agui'ar School District Re-6

Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

INSTRUCTION PROGRAM CODES
Object Codas
0600 Supplies
0640 Books and Parodicals
0700 Property
0730 Equipment
0735 Non-Capital Equipmant
0740 Depraciation
0800 Othar Objects
oato Duas and Fees
0850 Internal Charge/Reimbursement Accounts
0851 TransportationvField Trips

CDE, Public Scool Finance Unit

TOTAL FAMILY & CONSUMER EDUCATION

* Round to Nearest Dollar *

Original Ensulng Fiscal Yoar -

Budget FY17-18

Adjustmants Ensuing
Fiscal Yaar - Budget
FY17-18

Racord Inceases to
rovenug arg positive
amounts and
Decreasss as
nogatives

Revised Ensulng Fiscal
Yoor - Budge FY1T7-18

Figures (Totals) which
will appear on Budget
Farm to Submit to CDE
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School District

Aguitar School District Re-6

Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

INSTRUCTION FROGRAM CODES
Object Codas

1000 - Industrial Arts/Tachnology Education
0100 Salaries - from stafi details tab
0100 Salarles - additional itams
0200 Employes Benelits - staff details tab
0200 Employea Benelits - addl ilems
0300 Purchased Professlonal & Technical Services
0400 Purchasad Properly Sarvices
0430 Repalrs & Maintenance Services
Da42 Rental of Equipment
0500 Othar Purchasad Services
0513 Conlracted Fleld Trips
0514 Student Transportation Purchased from Parents
0519 Other Purchased Studant Transportation
0561 Tuitlon Pald Within the BOCES or AU
0562 Tuitlon Pald to Other Colorado Districts or BOCES or AU
0563 Tuitlon 1o Schoot Districts Outside The State
0564 Tuitlon To Private Sourcas
0565 Tuition to Agencles with Colorada Bapt. of Ed. - Approved Rates
0566 State Share (Equalization) Withhotding for Out-of -District Placed Pupits
0569 Tuition - Other
0580 Travel, Regisiration, and Enfrance
0591 Services Purchased Within the BOCES or AU
0592 Sarvicas Purchased from Other Colorado Districts or BOCES or AU
0553 Senvices Purchased from School Distiicls Outside the State
0584 Purchased Services from Districts by Charter Schools
0600 Supplies
0840 Books and Parlodicals
0700 Property
0730 Equipment
0735 Non-Capilal Equipment
o740 Bepretiation
0800 Cthar Objacts
0810 Dues and Fees
0B50 intemal Charge/Raimbursament Accounts
0851 TransportaticrvField Trips

1100 - Mathematics
0100
0100
0200
0200
0300
0400
0430
0442
0500
0513
0514
0519
0561
0562
0563
0564
0588
0566
0569
0580
0591
0592
0592
0594
0800

COE, Pubtic Scowd Finance Unil

TOTAL INDUSTRIAL ARTS/TECHNOLOGY EDUCATION

Salaries - from stalf details tab

Salaries - addillonal itams

Employes Benelits - staff datai's tab

Employee Benalits - addl kems.

Purchased Prafessional 8 Technical Services

Purchasad Property Sarvices

Repairs & Maintanance Senvices

Rental of Equipmant

Cther Purchased Services

Contracted Fisld Trips

Student Transportation Purchased from Parents

Other Purchasad Student Transportation

Tultlon Pald Within the BOCES or AU

Tuitlon Pald to Other Colorada Districts ar BOCES or AU
Tultlon to Schocl Districts Qutsida The State

Tultlon To Private Sources

Tultlon to Agencies with Colorado Dept. of Ed. - Apgroved Ralas
State Shara (Equalizaticn) Withholding tor Oul-ol-District Placed Pupils
Tultlon - Other

Travel, Ragistration, and Enlrance

Services Purchased Within the BOCES or AU

Sarvices Purchased from Other Colorado Districts or BOCES or AU
Services Purchased from School Districts Oulside the State
Furchased Services {rom Districts by Chartar Schools

Supplias

fex]

* Round to Nearest Doliar *
Adjustments Ensuing
QOriginal Ensuing Fiscal Year - Fiscal Year - Budgel Revised Ensuing Fiscal
Budget FY17-18 FY17-18 Year - Budgat FY17-18
Record Inceases 1o
revenue are positive
amounts and Figures (Totals) which
Dacraasas as will appear on Budget
negatives Form to Submit to CDE
71,576 71,575 |
0 0
25.067 25,067
0
3 3,000
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2chool District

Agullar School District Re-6

Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

INSTRUCTION PROGARAM CODES
Object Codes
0640 Books and Perodicals
0700 Property
00 Equipment
0735 Non-Capital Equipment
[T Depreciation
0800 Other Objects
0810 Dues and Faes
0850 Intemal Charge/Relmbursamant Accounts
0851 TransportallorvField Trips
TOTAL MATHEMATICS

CDE, Public Scool Finance Linit

* Round o Neagrast Dollar *

Onginal Ensulng Fiscal Year -

Budget FY17-18

Adjustments Ensuing
Fiscal Yaar - Budgst
FY17-18

Record Incoases to
revanue are positive
amounts and
Decreases as
nepatives

Revised Ensulng Fiscal
Year - Budget FY17-18

Figures (Tolals) which
will appear on Budget
Form to Submil to CDE

ojojo|ojojo|o|o]o

(=] (=] [=] f=] [l [=] L] [=] Tl

66,562

ollojolo|o|s|o|o|o]le

66,562

Revised March, 2009



School District

Agullar School District Re-6

Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

INSTRUCTION PROGRAM CODES
Object Codes
1200 - Music
0100 Salarles - from staH delalls tab
000 Salaries - additional ltems
0200 Employea Benalits - stalf datalls tab
0200 Employee Benelits - add! items
0300 Purchasad Professional & Technlcal Sanvices
0400 Purchasad Propeny Sarvices
0430 Repairs & Maintenanca Servicas
0442 Rental of Equipment
0500 Oihar Purchasad Services
0513 Contracted Fisld Trips
0514 Student Transportation Purchased from Parants
0519 Cthar Purchased Student Transportation
0561 Tuitien Pald Within the BOCES or AU
0562 Tuition Pald to Othar Colorado Districts or BOCES or AU
0563 Tullion to School Districts Outside Tha Stale
0564 Tuilion To Private Sources
0565 Tuition to Agancies with Celorado Dept. of Ed. - Approved Rates
0566 Stale Share (Equallzation) Withholding for Qui-of-Disirict Placad Pupils
0569 Tullion - Other
0580 Travel, Registration, and Enfrance
0591 Sarvices Purchasad Within the BOCES or AU
0592 Services Purchasad irom Other Colorado Districts or BOCES or AU
0593 Services Purchased from School Districts Outside the State
0594 Purchasad Services trom Cistricts by Charter Schools
0800 Supplles
0640 Books and Pariodicals
Q700 Propany
o730 Equipmant
07358 MNon-Capltal Equipment
o740 Bepreciation
0800 QOther Objects
0810 Dues and Feas
0as0 Intemal Charga/Reimbursemant Accounts
0851 Transportatlon/Flaid Trips
TOTAIL MUSIC

1300 - Natural Sclence
0100
000
Q200
0200
0300
0400
0430
0442
0500
0513
0514
0518
0561
0562
0553
0564
0565
0566
0569

0591
0592
0593
0534
0600

CDE, Public Scoel Finance Unit

Salaries - irom stafl datalls tab

Salarigs - additiona! Hems

Employge Benafils - staff datalis tab

Employes Benalils - addl items

Purchased Professlonal & Technical Sarvices

Purchased Property Sarvices

Repairs & Mainlgnance Services

Rental of Equipmaent

Other Purchasad Saervices

Coniractad Field Trps

Student Transportation Purchased from Parents

Cthar Purchased Sludant Transportation

Tuition Paid Within the BOCES or AL

Tuition Paid to Other Colorada Districts ar BOCES or AU

Tuition to School Districts Outslds The State

Tuition To Private Sources

Tuition to Agencies with Colarado Dapt. of £d. - Approved Rates
State Share (Equalization) Withhoiding for Out-of-District Placed Pupils
Tuition - Othar

Travel, Registration, and Entrance

Senvicos Purchased Within the BOCES or AU

Saervices Purchased from Other Colorado Districis or BOCES or AU
Sarvicas Purchased Irom School Disticts Outside the State
Purchased Services trom Districts by Charter Schools

Supplies

* Round to Nearest Doliar *

Criginal Ensuing Fiscal Yaar -

Budget FY17-18

Adjustments Ensuing
Flscal Year - Budget
FY17-18

Racord Inceases to
ovenue ang positive
amounts and
Decreases as
negatives

Revised Ensuing Fiscal
Year - Budget FY17-18

Figures {Totals} which
will appear on Budget
Fomm to Submit to COE
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Schoal District

Aguilar Scheol District Re-&

Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

INSTRUCTION PROGRAM CODES
Object Codes
0640 Books and Peradicals
o700 Proparty
a730 Equipment
9735 Non-Capital Equipmant
o740 Beprecialion
0800 Other Objacts
0810 Duas and Fees
0ase ntamal Charge/Relmbursemant Accounts
0851 TransponatiorvField Trips
TOTAL NATURAL SCIENCE

CDE, Public Scool Finance Unit

* Round to Nearast Dollar ¢

Adjusimants Ensuing
Original Ensuing Fiscal Year - Fiscal Year - Budget
Budgat FY17-18 FY17-18

Record Inceases o
ravenue arg positiva
amounis and
Decreases as
negativas

Revised Ensuing Fiscal
‘Yaar - Budget FY17-18

Flgures {Totals) which
will appoar on Budget
Form o Submit to COE
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School District

Agullar School District Re-6

Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

* Round to Nearest Dollar *

Original Ensuing Fiscal Year -

Adjustments Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budget
FY17-18

Record inceases o
revanua ara positive

Revisad Ensuing Fiscal
Year - Budget FY17-18

amounls and Figures (Totals) which
Decroases as will appear on Budget
nagatives Fomm to Submit 1o CDE
INSTRUCTION PROGRAM CODES
Object Codes
1400 - Otfice Occupations
0100 Salarles - trom staff details tab 1] 1] 0
0100 Salarles - additlonal items. 0 0 0
0200 Employea Benelits - stalf details tab 0 o] 0
0200 Employse Benelits - addl items. 0 1] 0
0300 Purchased Profassional & Tachnical Sarvicas 0 "] 0
0400 Purchased Proparty Services 0 0 0
0430 Repairs & Maintenance Services [{] 1] 1]
D442 Rental of Equipmeant 0 0 0
0500 Other Purchased Sarvices 0 0 0
0513 Conlractad Fleld Trips 0 1] 0
0514 Studant Transportation Purchased from Parents 0 0 0
0519 Othar P 1 Student Transpodation 0 0 0
0561 Tuitlon Paid Within the BOCES or AU 0 0 0
0562 Tuitlon Paid to Other Colorado Bistricts or BOCES or AU 0 0 0
0563 Tuitlon o School Districts Outside The Stata [] 0 0
0564 Tuition To Privata Sourcas 0 0 0
0565 Tuition to Agencies with Colorado Dept. of Ed. - Approved Rates 0 0 0
0566 State Share (Equalization) Withholding for Oul-of-Disirict Ptaced Pupils 0 0 0
0569 Tuition - Othar 0 0 0
0580 Travel, Registration, and Entrance 0 0 0
059 Sanvices Purchased Within the BOCES ar AU 0 0 [*]
0552 Senvices Purchasad from Other Colorade Districts or BOCES or AU 0 0 0
0583 Sarvices Purchased from School Districts Outside the State 0 ] 0
0594 Purchased Sarvices from Districts by Charter Schools 0 0 a
0600 Supplies 0 0 0
0640 Bocks and Perodicals [] Q 0
0700 Peopeny 0 0 [
0730 Equipmant 0 0 0
0735 Mon-Capital Equipment [1] 0 0
6740 Bapraciation 0 0 1]
0800 Other Oblects 1] 0 )]
0810 Dusgs and Feas 0 ] 0
0850 Intemal Charge/Reimbursemant Accounts [1] [ Q
0851 Transportatlon/fFleld Trips 0 [] Q
TOTAL OFFICE OCCUPATIONS 0 0 [v]
1500 - Social Science
0100 Salaries - trom stal? details tab 22,050 1] 22,050
0100 Salarias - additional Homs 2] 1] 0
0200 Employee Banaelils - stat datails tab 3,825 1] 3.925 |
0200 Employee Benefits - adadl items [1] 4] 0
0300 Purchased Prolessiona) & Technical Servces [1] ] [1]
0400 Purchased Property Services 0 [ 0
0430 Repairs & Mainlenance Sarvices Q ¢ 0
0442 Rantal of Equipment 0 0 0
0500 Other Purchased Services [1] [ 0
0513 Contracted Figld Trips [1] 0 0
0514 Student Transportation Purchased Irom Parents 0 [1] 0
0519 COther Purchased Student Transportation 0 0 0
0561 Tultion Paid Within tha BOCES or AU 0 0 0
0562 Tultion Paid to Qther Colorado Districts or BOCES or AU [1] 0 1]
0563 Tultion to School Districts Outside The Stata 0 0 0
0564 Tuition To Private Sources 0 0 0
0565 Tultion to Agencies with Colorado Dept. of Ed. - Approved Rates 0 0 4]
0566 Stata Share (Equalization) Withholding for Qut-of-District Placed Pupils 0 0 4]
0569 Tultion - Othar 0 0 0
0580 Travel, Registration, and Entrance ¢ 0 4]
05 Sarvices Purchased Within the BOCES or AU [] 0 []
0592 Sarvices Purchased from Other Colorado Districts or BOCES or AU 0 [] 0
0583 Sanvices Purchased from School Districts Outsida tha Stata [] 0 0
0594 Purchased Services from Dislricts by Charter Schools [1] [1] 0
0600 Supplies 250 0 250
COE, Public Scool Finance Unit a7 RAavised March, 2009



School Digtrict

Aguliar Schosid District Re-6

Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

INSTRUCTION PROGRAM CODES
Otyect Codes
0640 Baooks and Pericdicals
0700 Property
0730 Equipment
0735 Non-Capltal Equipmant
0740 Depreciation
0800 Othar Objects
0810 Dues and Fees
0850 Internal Charga/Reimbursement Accounts
0851 Transpontatlon/Field Trips

CODE. Public Sceol Financa Linit

TOTAL SOCIAL SCIENCES

* Round to Nearest Doliar *

Adjusiments Ensuing
Original Ensuing Fiscal Year - Fiscal Year - Budget
Budget FY17-18 FY17-18

Record inceasas o
revenue ara posilive
amaounts and
Decroases as
negativas

Revised Ensuing Fiscal
Year - Budgel F¥17-18

Figuras (Totals) which
will appsar on Budget
Form to Submit to CDE
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School District

Agullar School District Ra-6

Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

* Round to Nearest Doliar *

Criginal Ensuing Fiscal Yaar -

Adjustments Ensuing
Fiscal Yeoar - Budget

Revised Ensuing Fiscal

Budpet FY17-18 FY17-18 Yaar - Budget FY17-18
Record Incoases 10
revanug are posllive
amounts and Figures {Totals} which
Decreases as will appear on Budget
nagatives Form to Submil to CODE
INSTRUGTION PROGRAM CODES
Object Codes
1800 - Technlcal Education/Computer Technology
000 Salaries - Irom stalf details tab 23,850 0 23.850
0100 Salaries - additional ltems 0 0 0
0200 Employes Banatils - statf detaits tab 8.687 0 9.697
0200 Employee Benetils - addl items 0 '] 0
0300 Purchased Prolessional & Technical Services 16,000 0 16,000
0400 Purchased Property Sarvigas 0 0 Q
0430 Rapairs & Malntanance Sarvices 12,000 o 12.000
0442 Rental of Equipmant 0 0 Q
0500 Other Purchasad Senvices 0 0 Q
0513 Contracted Field Trips [1] 0 0
0514 Siudent Transporation Purchased Irom Parants 0 0 Q
0519 Other Purchased Studenl Transportation 0 0 0
0561 Tuition Pald Within the BOCES or AU 1] 0 0
0562 Tuition Paid to Other Colorado Districts or BOCES or AU 0 0 0
[+1:x] Tultion to School Districts Outslda Tha Stata [1] 0 0
0564 Tuition To Private Sources 0 0 O
0565 Tuition {1 Agencies with Colorado Depl. of Ed. - Approved Rales 0 0 []
0566 State Share (Equalization} Withholding for Cut-of-District Placed Pupils [1] Q "]
056 Tultion - Other 0 0 Q
0580 Travel, Registrallon, and Entranca 0 Q "]
0591 Services Purchasad Within the B0OCES or AU [1] 0 [
0592 Sarvicas Purchased from Cther Colorado Districts or BOCES or AL 0 0 0
0593 Sarvicas Purchasad from Schoal Distriets Outslde the State 0 0 0
0584 Purchased Services Irom Districts by Charter Schools "] 0 [
0500 Suppiles 8,076 0 B.076
0640 Baoks and Perlodicals 4] 0 0
0700 Property 0 0 ']
0730 Equipment 15,000 0 15,000
0735 Non-Capital Equipment 0 [1] o
o740 Deprociation 0 0 [']
0800 Other Objects 0 0 0
oao0 Dusgs and Fees 1] 0 o
08s0 Intemal Charga/Reimbursament Accounts 0 0 4]
0851 Transportation/Fleld Trips 0 0 0
TOTAL TECHNICAL EDUCATION/COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY 84,623 0 84,623
1700 - Spacial Ed jan {All Special Ed ion related ts should be coded with Grant Code 3130} _
0100 Salariss - from stali details tab 78,726 0 78.725
0100 Salaries - additional hems 0 0 0
0200 Employes Benatits - stal detalls tab 26,170 0 29.170
0200 Employea Bangfits - add) items 0 o] 0
0300 Purchased Profassional & Technical Services 0 0 [
0400 Purchased Property Servicas Q 0 Q
0430 Repairs & Maintenance Services 0 0 o
0442 fental of Eguipment 0 0 0
0500 Onhar Purchasad Sanices 500 0 500
0513 Contracted Field Trips 0 0 0
0514 Studant Transportation Purchasad from Parents 0 0 0
0518 Other Purchased Studant Transportation [] 0 Q
0561 Tultion Pald Within the BOGES or AU 0 0 []
0562 Tuition Pald to Cther Colerado Districts or BOCES or AU Q 0 Q
0563 Tuition to School Districts Outside The State 0 0 Q
0564 Tultion To Private Sources 0 ] ]
0565 Tultion to Agancles with Colorado Dapt. of Ed. - Approved Rales [+] 0 0
0566 State Share (Equallzatien) Withhalding far Qut-of-District Placed Pupils [1] 1} 0
0569 Tultion - Cthar 0 0 Q
0580 Travel, Reglstration, and Entrance [] 1] 0
0591 Services Purchzsed Within the BOCES cor AU 0 0 0
0592 Services Purchased from Other Coloradao Districts or BOCES or AU 0 0 Q
0593 Senvices Purchased from School Districts Outslde the State 0 0 0
0594 Purchasad Senvices from Chstricts by Chanter Schools [1] 1] [i]
0600 Supplles 250 <] 250

CDE, Publlc Scool Finance Unit

39
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School District

Agullar School District Re-6

Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

INSTRUCTION PROGRAM CODES
Obfect Codas
0640 Books and Penodicals
0700 Property
0730 Equipment
0735 Non-Caplial Equipmant
0740 +
0800 Other Objects
0810 Dues and Fees
0850 Intemal Charge/Reimbursement Accounts
aest Transpontation/Fisld Trips

CODE, Public Scool Finance Unit

TOTAL SPECIAL ECUCATION

* Round to Nearest Dollar *

Original Ensuing Fiscal Yoar -

Budget FY17-18

Adjustments Ensuing
Fiscal Yoar - Budget
FY37-18
Record inceasas o
revenue are posilive
amounts and
Dacreases as
negatives

Revisad Ensuing Flscal
Yaar - Budget FY17-18

Figures {Totals) which
will appaar on Budgat
[Form 1o Submit to COE
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School District

Aguilar School District Re-6

Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

INSTRUCTION PROGRAM CODES
Obyect Codes
1800 - Cocurricular Activities - Athletic/Sport
o0 Salarias - Irom stali details {ab
0100 Salaries - additlonal lems
0200 Employee Benelits - stalf datalls 1ab
0200 Employes Benslits - addl items
ixin] Purchased Professional & Technical Services
0400 Purchased Property Services
0430 Repairs & Malntenance Sarvices
0442 Rantal of Equipment
as00 Other Purchasad Sarvices
0513 Contracted Field Trips
0514 Studant Transportation Purchassed from Parents
0519 Other Purchased Student Transponation
0561 Tuition Paid Within the BOCES or AU
0562 Tuition Paid to Ciher Colorado Districts or BOCES or AU
0563 Tuition to School Districts Outside The State
0564 Tuition To Private Sources
0565 Tuition 1o Agenctes with Colorado Dept. of Ed. - Approved Rates
0566 Slate Share (Equallzation) Withholding for Out-of-District Placed Pupils
0569 Tuition - Othar
0580 Travel, Registration, and Entrance
053 Services Purchased Within the BOCES or AU
0592 Senvices Purchased from Other Colorado Districts or BOCES or AU
0593 Sarvices Purchased from School Districts Outside the State
0594 Purchased Servicas from Districts by Charar Schools
0600 Supplies
0640 Books and Perlodicals
0700 Property
0730 Equipment
0735 Non-Capital Equipment
G740 Baprociation
0800 Other Objects
0810 Duss and Feas
0850 Intamal Charga/Raimbursement Accounts
0as1 Transporation/Field Trips

TOTAL COCURRICULAR ACTIVITIES - ATHLETIC/SPORT

1800-2099 - Cocurricular Activities - Non-Athlatic

0109
0100
0200
0200
0300
0400
0430
442
0500
0513
0514
0519
0581
0562
0SE3
0564
0565
0566
05e8
0580
0591
0s82
0583
0594
0600

CDE, Public Scool Finance Unly

Salarles - trom staff detalls 1ab

Salarles - additional items

Employee Benefits - staff details tab

Employee Benafits - addl ltams

Purchased Professional & Technical Services

Purchased Proparty Sendces

Rapalrs & Maintanance Sarvices

Rental of Equipment

Other Purchased Sarvices

Contracted Figld Trips

Siudant Transportation Purchasaed from Parents

Other Purchased Student Transportation

Tuition Paid Within the BOCES or AU

Tultion Paid to Other Colorado Districts or BOCES or AU

Tultion to Schoal Districts Outslde Tha State

Tuition To Private Sources

Tultion to Agencias with Colorado Dept. of Ed. - Approved Rales
State Share (Equalization) Withholding lor Qut-of-District Placed Pupils
Tultton - Othar

Travel, Regisiration, and Entrance

Sarvices Purchased Within the BOCES or AU

Sanvices Purchased from Other Colorado Districts or BOCES or AU
Senvices Purchased irom School Districts Outsida the State
Purchased Services from Districts by Chanter Schools

Supplies

41

* Round to Nearest Doliar *
Adjustmants Ensulng
Qriginal Ensuing Fiscal Year Fiscal Year - Budgel Revisad Ensulng Fiscal
Budgel FY17-18 FY17-18 Year - Budget FY17-18
Record Inceasas to
revenus arg positive
amounts and Figures (Totats) which
Decreases as will appaar on Budgal
nagatives Form 1o Submit to COE
21,000 21,000
[] ']
3.743 3,743
0
10 10.
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2. 2.500
Q

Q

37.743 37.743
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School District Aguilar School District Re-6 *Round to Neares! Dollar *
Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

Adjusimenis Ensuing
Qriginal Ensuing Fiscal Year « Fiscal Year - Budgst Ravised Ensulng Flscal
Budget FY17-18 FY17-18 Year - Budget FY$7-18
Record Inceases 10
revanue arg positiva

amounis and Flguras (Totals) which
Dacreases as will appear on Budget

negativas Form te Submit to COE
INSTRUCTION FROGRAM CODES
Object Codes

0640 Books and Pargdicals 0 0 0
0700 Propanty 0 0 0
0730 Equipmant 0 0 0
0735 Non-Capital Equipmant 0 0 0
0740 Deprociation 0 Q 0
£B800 Cther Objects 1] 0 0
o810 Dues and Foss 0 1] 0
0850 Internal Charge/Relmbursement Accounls 0 0 0
0as1 Transportatior/Field Trips 0 0 0
TOTAL COCURRICULAR ACTIVITIES - ATHLETIC/SPORT 0 [1] 0

TOTAL INSTRUCTIONAL EXPENDITURES I 835,852 | o] 835,852

CDE. Public Scool Finance Unit Az Revised March, 2009



School District Aguilar School Distdict Re-6 * Round to Noarest Dollar *
Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

Adjustmants Ensuing
Orginal Ensuing Fiscal Year - Fiscal Year - Budget Ravised Ensuing Flscal
Budget FY17-18 FY17-18 Year - Budgel FY17-18

Racord Inceasas to

revanue are positive
amounts and Figures (Totals) which
Decreasas as will appear on Budget
negatives Form to Submit to CDE

INSTRUCTION PROGARAM CODES
Object Codas
Exponditure Detail Totals for Budget Form to Submit to CDE:
oo 556,062.50
20 180,963.00

0300 392,000.00

0400 0.00
0430 12,000.00
Dadz 0.00

0500 10,500.00
0513 1,500.00

0514 0.00
0519 0.00
0561 0.00
0562 0.00
0563 0.00
0564 0.00
0565 0.00
0566 0.00
0569 0.00
0580 0.00
0591 c.00
0592 o0.00
0593 0.00
0594 0.00

0600 16,826.00
0640 1,500.00

700 0.00
o730 15,000.00
0732 0.00
0735 0.00
o740 0.00
0800 0.00
0810 2,500.00
0850 0.00
0851 0.00

CDE, Public Scool Finange Unit 43 Ravisad March, 2008






School District Aguilar Schoo! District Re-6
Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

SUPPORT SERVICES PROGRAM CODES
QObject Codes
2100 - Students
0100 Salaries - from staff details tab
0100 Salaries - additional items
0200 Employee Benelils - staff details tab
0200 Employse Benefils - addl items
0300 Purchased Professional & Technical Services
0400 Purchased Property Services
0430 Repairs & Maintenance Services
0442  Rental of Equipment
500 Other Purchased Services

0511 Student Transportation Purchased Within the BOCES or AU

0512 Student Transportation Purchased from Other Colorado Districts, BOCE]

0513 Contracted Field Trips
0514  Student Transportation Purchased from Parents
0515 Student Transportation Purchased from Contractors

0517 Student Transportation Purchased from School District Outside the Statd

0519 Cther Purchased Student Transportation
0569 Tuition - Other

0580  Travel, Registration, and Entrance

0591 Sarvicas Purchased Within the BOCES or AU

0592 Services Purchased from Other Colorado Districts, BOCES or AU
0593 Services Purchased from School Districts Outside the State

0594  Purchased Services from Districts by Charter Schools
0500 Supplies
0640 Books and Periodicals
0700 Property
0730 Equipment
0735 Non-Capital Equipment
6H0  Bepreciation
0800 Other Objects
0810 Dues and Fees
0850 Internal Charge/Reimbursement Accounts
0851 Transportation/Field Trips
0868  Owverhead Costs
0869 Indirect Costs
TOTAL STUDENT SUPPORT

2200 - Inatructional Staff
0100 Salaries - from staff details tab
0100 Salaries - additional items
0200 Employee Benefits - staff details tab
0200 Employee Benefits - addl items
0300 Purchased Professional & Technical Services
0400  Purchased Property Services
0430  Repairs & Maintenance Services
0442 Rental of Equipment
0500 Other Purchased Services

CDE, Public Scool Finance Unit

44

o Nearest Dollar *

Criginal Ensuing
Fiscal Year -
Budget FY17-18

Adjustments
Ensuing Fiscal
Year - Budgst

FY17-18

Record Inceases
to revenue are
positive amounts
and Decreases as
negatives

Revised Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budget
FY17-18

Figures (Totals) which
will appear on Budget
Form to Submit to
CDE
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School District Aguilar School District Re-6
Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

SUPPORT SERVICES PROGRAM CODES

Object Codes

0511
0512
0513
0514
0515
0517
0519
0569
0580
0591
0592
0593
0594
0600
0640
0700
0730
0735
6740
0800
0810
0850
0851
os6e
0869

2220 - Educational Library Services

o Nearast Dollar *

Origina! Ensuing
Fiscal Year -
Budget FY17-18

Adjustments
Ensuing Fiscal
Year - Budget

FY17-18

Record Inceases
to revenue are
positive amounts
and Decreases as
negatives

Revised Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budgst
FY17-18

Figures (Totals) which
will appaar on Budget
Form to Submit to
CDE

Student Transportation Purchased Within the BOCES or AU

Studesnt Transporiation Purchased from Other Colorado Districts, BOCE

Contracted Field Trips

Student Transportation Purchased from Parents

Student Transportation Purchased from Contractors

Student Transportation Purchased from School District Outside the Stat

Qther Purchased Student Transportation

Tuition - Other

Travel, Registration, and Entrance

Services Purchased Within the BOCES or AU

Sarvices Purchased from Other Colorado Districts, BOCES or AU

Services Purchased from School Districts Qutsida the State

Purchased Services from Districts by Charter Schools

Supplies

Books and Periodicals

Property

Equipment

Non-Capital Equipment

Bepreeiation

Other Objects

Dues and Fees

Internal Charge/Reimbursement Accounts

Transportation/Field Trips

Overhead Costs

Indirect Costs

TOTAL INSTRUCTIONAL STAFF SUPPORT

olojo|o|ojoojo|ojo|o|o|o|olo|olo|o|o|o|o|o|o|ojo|o
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0100  Salaries - from staff details 1ab
0100  Salaries - additional items
0200 Employee Benefits - staff details tab
0200 Employes Benefits - add! items
0300 Purchased Professional & Technical Services
0400  Purchased Property Services
0430 Repairs & Maintenance Services
0442 Rental of Equipment
0500 Other Purchased Services
0511 Student Transportation Purchased Within the BOCES or AU
0512  Student Transportation Purchased from Other Colorade Districts, BOCE]
0513 Contracted Field Trips
0514 Student Transportation Purchased from Parents
0515 Student Transportation Purchased from Contractors
0517  Student Transportation Purchased from School District Qutside the Stals
0519  Other Purchased Studsent Transportation
0569 Tuition - Other
0580 Travel, Registration, and Entrance
0531 Services Purchased Within the BOCES or AU
CDE, Public Scool Finance Unit 45

Revised March, 2009






School District Aguilar School District Re-6
Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

SUPPORT SERVICES PROGRAM CODES

Object Codes

0582
0593
0594
0600
0540
0700
0730
0735
748
0800
0810
0aso
0851
oag8
0869

2300 - General Administration

0100
0100
0200
0200
0300
0400
0430
0442
0500
0569
0580
0591
0592
0593
0594
0595
0800
0640
0700
0730
0735
6740
0800
0810
0850
0851
0ss6e
0869

CDE, Public Scool Finance Unit

o Nearest Dollar *

Original Ensuing
Fiscal Year -
Budget FY17-18

Adjustments
Ensuing Fiscal
Year - Budget

FY17-18

Record Inceases
to revenue are
positive amounts
and Decreases as
negatives

Ravised Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budgst
FY17-18

Figures (Totals) which
will appear on Budget
Form to Submit to
CDE

Services Purchased from Other Colorado Districts, BOCES or AU

Services Purchased from School Districts Outside the State

Purchased Services from Districts by Charter Schools

Supplies

Books and Periodicals

Property

Equipment

Non-Capital Equipment

Other Objects

Dues and Fees

Interna! Charge/Reimbursement Accounts

Transportation/Field Trips

QOverhead Costs

Indirect Costs

TOTAL EDUCATIONAL LIBRARY SERVICES

[= ([=][=] [=]f=][=][=][=][=][a) [=][a] =] [=]a] =]

[= |[=]f=][=][=] =] [=]]=]=][=) =] [=] [a] =] (=] {=]

(= (=l ==l l=][=]{=][=][=][=}l=]{=] [=] =] =] =]

Salaries - from staff details tab

109,250

109,250

Salaries - additional items

[~

Employee Benefits - stafi details tab

38,351

36,351

Employee Benefits - add| items

o

Purchased Professional & Technical Services

12,000

e
n
a
o

1

Purchased Property Services

=]

Repairs & Maintenance Services

Rental of Equipmant

Other Purchased Services

Tuition - Other

Travel, Registration, and Enirance

Services Purchased Within the BOCES or AL

Services Purchased from Other Colorado Districts, BOCES or AU

Services Purchased from School Districts Qutside the State

Purchased Services from Districts by Charter Schools

Purchased Services from Districts by Charter Schools (5% Administrativ

(=] [=] [=] [=] [=] [=] [=] [=] [=] [=]

Cclojojojoljlojojo|lo|lo|o

Supplies

]
2
(=]

i

12,000

Books and Periodicals

(=)

Property

[=]

Equipment

10,000

10,000

Non-Capital Equipment

Bepreeiation
Other Cbjects

Dues and Fees

Internal Charge/Reimbursement Accounts

Transportation/Field Trips

Overhead Cosls

Indirect Costs

ojojlo|ojo|o|o]o
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TOTAL GENERAL ADMINISTRATION SUPPORT

175,601

179,601 ||

ey
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School District Aguitar School District Re-6 o Nearest Dollar *
Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

Adjustments
Original Ensuing  Ensuing Fiscal Revised Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Year - Budget  Fiscal Year - Budget
Budget FY17-18 FY17-18 FY17-18

Record Inceases
to revenus are  Figures (Totals) which
positive amounts  will appear on Budget
and Decreases as  Form to Submit to
negatives CDE

SUPPORT SERVICES PROGRAM CODES

Object Codss

2400 - School Administration
0100  Salaries - from staff details tab 22,400 22,400
0100 Salaries - additional items o] 0
0200 Employee Benalits - staff delails tab 14,787 14,787
0200 Employes Bensfits - add! items 0 0
0300 Purchased Professional & Technical Services 3.000 3,000

0400  Purchased Property Services

0430 Repairs & Maintenance Services

0442 Rental of Equipment

0500  Other Purchased Services

0511 Student Transportation Purchased Within the BOCES or AU
0512  Student Transportation Purchased from Other Colorado Districts, BOCE]
0513  Contracted Field Trips

0514  Student Transportation Purchased from Parents
0515 Student Transportation Purchased from Contractors
0516 Studsnt Transportation In-service

0517  Student Transportation Purchased from School District Ouiside the Statd
0519  Other Purchased Student Transpartation

0569 Tuition - Cther

0580  Travel, Registration, and Entrance

0591 Services Purchased Within the BOCES or AU

0592  Services Purchased from Other Colorado Districts, BOCES or AU
0593  Services Purchased from School Districts Outside the State

0594 Purchased Services from Districts by Charter Schools

0600 Supplies 5,
0640 Books and Periodicals

0700 Propery

0730 Equipment

0735 Non-Capital Equipment

8746  Depreciation

0800 Other Objects

0810  Duss and Fees

0850  Intemal Charge/Reimbursement Accounts
0851 Transportation/Field Trips

0868 Overhead Costs

0869 Indirect Costs

5.0

QOOOOOOOOOO%OOOODODOOOODOODOOO
ﬂﬂOOOOQOOOOSOOOOGOODQQDODQDDOO

(=) [=] [=] =] [=] [=] =] (=] [=] [=] o] {w] [=] l=] |=] =] [=][=] =] [=]{a]) =] (o] a]la]ia] [=] (=] (=] (=] [=]) (=] (=] [=] [=] [=]

TOTAL SCHOOL ADMINISTRATION SUPPORT (AT 5,1
2500 - Business Services
0100 Salaries - from staff details tab 51,170 0 51,170
0100 Salaries - additional items 0 0 0
0200 Employee Bensfits - staff details tab 14,860 0 14,860
0200  Employee Benefits - addl items 0 0 0
0300 Purchased Professional 8 Technical Services 10,000 0 10,000
0400 Purchased Property Sarvices 0 0 0
0430 Repairs & Maintenance Sarvices 0 0 0

CDE, Public Scool Finance Unit 47 Revised March, 2009






Schoal District Aguilar Schoo! District Re-6 o Nearest Dollar *
Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

Adjustments
Original Ensuing  Ensuing Fiscal Revised Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Year - Budget  Fiscai Year - Budgst
Budget FY17-18 FY17-18 FY17-18

Record Inceases

to revenus are  Figures (Totals) which
positive amounls  will appear on Budget
and Decreases as  Form to Submit to

negatives CDE

SUPPORT SERVICES PROGRAM CODES

Object Codes
0442 Rental of Equipment o] 0 0
0500  Qther Purchased Services 0 0 0
0563  Tuition - Other 0 0 0
0580  Travel, Registration, and Entrance 0 0 0
0591 Services Purchased Within the BOCES or AU 0 0 0
0592 Services Purchased from Other Colerado Districts, BOCES or AU 0 0 0
0593 Services Purchased from School Districis Outside the State 0 0 0
0594  Purchased Services from Districts by Charter Schools 0 o 0
0595  Purchased Services from Districts by Charter Schools (5% Administratiy 0 a 0
0600  Supplies 5,000 0 5,000
0640 Bocks and Pericdicals 0 0 1]
0700 Property 0 0 [t]
0730 Equipment 0 0 0
0735 Non-Capital Equipment 5.000 0 5,000
87408  Depreciation 0 0 0
0800  Other Objects 0 0 1]
0810 Dues and Fees 50 0 500
0850 Internal Charge/Reimbursement Accounts 0 0 0
0851 Transportation/Field Trips 0 0 0
0868  Overhead Costs 0 0 0
0869 Indirect Costs . 0 0 0

TOTAL BUSINESS SERVICES SUPPORT [ 86530 0 B6,

2600 - Operations and Maintenance
0100 Salaries - from staff details tab 55,835 0 55,835
0100 Salaries - additional items 0 0 0
0200 Employee Benefits - staff details tab 20,843 0 20,843
0200 Employee Benelits - addl items 0 0 0
0300 Purchased Professional & Technical Services 50,000 0 50,000
0400  Purchased Property Services 140,000 0 140,000
0430  Repairs & Maintenance Services 0 0 0
0442 Rental of Equipment 0 0 0
0500 Other Purchased Services 30,000 0 30,000
0519 Other Purchased Student Transportation 0 0 Q
0520 Insurance Premiums 0 0 0
0569  Tuition - Other 0 0 0
0580  Travel, Registration, and Entrance 1] 0 0
0591 Services Purchased Within the BOCES or AU 0 0 0
0592  Services Purchased from Other Colorado Districts, BOCES or AU 0 0 0
0593 Services Purchased from School Districts Qutside the State 0 0 0
0594  Purchased Services from Districts by Charter Schools 0 0 [t}
0600  Supplies 65,000 0 65,000
0640 Books and Pericdicals 0 0 0
0700 Property 20,000 0 20,000
0730 Equipment 0 0 0
0732 Vehicles 0 0 0
0735  Non-Capital Equipment 0 0 0

CDE, Public Scool Finance Unit 48 Revised March, 2009






Schoo! District Aguilar School District Re-6 o Nearest Dollar *
Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

Adjustments
Origina! Ensung  Ensuing Fiscal Revised Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Year - Budget  Fiscal Year - Budget
Budget F¥Y17-18 FY17-18 FY17-18

Record Inceases

torevenue are  Figures (Totals) which
positive amounts  will appear on Budget
and Decreases as  Form to Submit to

nagatives CDE

SUPPORT SERVICES PROGRAM CODES

Object Codes
6740  DPepreciation 0 0 0
0800  Other Objects 0 0 0
0810  Dues and Fees 0 0 0
0850 Internal Charge/Reimbursement Accounts 0 0 0
0851 Transportation/Field Trips 0 0 0
0868 Overhead Cosls 0 0 "]
0869 Indirect Costs 4] 0 [1]

TOTAL OPERATIONS AND MAINTENANCE . aenw 0 1,

2700 - Student Tranaportation
0100 Salaries - from staff details tab 29,576 0 29,576
0100 Salaries - additional items 0 0 0
0200  Employee Benefits - stafl details tab 21,620 0 21,620
0200  Employee Benefits - addl items 0 0 a
0300  Purchased Professional & Technical Services 10,000 0 10,000
0400  Purchased Property Saervices 0 0 1]
0430  Repairs & Maintenance Services 18,000 0 18,000
0442  Renlal of Equipment 0 0 0
0500 Other Purchased Services 0 0 0
0511 Student Transportation Purchased Within the BOCES or AU 0 0 0
0512  Student Transportation Purchased from Other Colorado Districts, BOCE] 0 ] 0
0513  Contracled Field Trips [+] 0 0
0514  Student Transportation Purchased from Parents 2.500 0 2,500
0515 Student Transportation Purchased from Contractors 0 0 0
0516 Student Transportation In-service 0 0 0
0517  Student Transportation Purchased from School District Outside tha Stat 0 0 0
0519  Other Purchased Student Transportation 0 0 0
0520 Insurance Premiums 5,000 0 5,000
0569  Tuition - Other Q 0 o
0580  Travel, Registration, and Entrance 0 ] o
0581 Services Purchased Within the BOCES or AU 0 0 0
0592  Services Purchased from Other Colorado Districts, BOCES or AU 0 0 0
0593 Services Purchased from School Districts Oulsida the State 0 0 0
0594  Purchased Services from Districts by Charter Schools 0 0 0
0600 Supplies 5,000 0 5,000
0840  Books and Pericdicals 1] 0 0
0700  Property 0 0 0
0730 Egquipment G 4] 0
0732 Vehicles 2,000 0 9,000
0735 Non-Capital Equipmeant 0 0 0
6746  Depreciation 0 0 0
0800  Other Objects 0 0 0
0810 Dues and Fees 4] 0 0
0850 Interna! Charge/Reimbursement Accounts 0 0 [t]
08as1 Transportation/Field Trips 0 0 0
0868  Overhead Costs 0 0 0
08689  Indirect Costs 0 0 a

CDE, Public Scool Finance Unit 49 Revised March, 2009






School District Aguilar School District Re-6
Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

SUPPORT SERVICES PROGARAM CODES
Object Codes
TOTAL STUDENT TRANSPORTATION

2800 - Central Support
0100  Salaries - from staif details tab
0100 Salaries - additional items
0200 Employee Benslits - staff details tab
0200 Employes Benelits - addl items
0300 Purchased Professional & Technical Services
0400  Purchased Property Services

CDE, Public Sceol Finance Unit

50

o Nearest Dollar *
Adjustments
Original Ensuing  Ensuing Fiscal Revised Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Year - Budget  Fiscal Year - Budgst

Budget FY17-18 FY17-18 FY17-18

Record Inceases
torevenue are  Figures {Totals) which
positive amounts  will appear on Budget
and Decreases as  Form to Submit to
negatives COE

[ iooess|| a]| 100,696 )|

o|lo|lo|o|o|o
olo|jojo|o|o
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School District Aguilar School District Re-6
Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

o Nearest Dollar *

Original Ensuing
Fiscal Year -
Budgset FY17-18

Adjustments
Ensuing Fiscal
Year - Budget

FY17-18

Record Inceases
o revenue are

Revised Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budget
FY17-18

Figures (Totals) which

positive amounts  will appsar on Budget
and Decreases as  Form to Submit to
negalives CDE
SUPPORT SERVICES PROGRAM CODES
Object Codas
0430 Aepairs & Maintenance Services 0 Q 0
0442 RAental of Equipment 0 0 0
0500  Other Purchased Services 80,000 0 80,000
0520 Insurance Premiums 45,000 0 45,000
0569 Tuition - Cther 0 0 0
0580 Travel, Ragistration, and Entrance 0 4] 0
0581 Services Purchased Within the BOCES or AU 0 0 0
0592 Services Purchased from Other Colorado Districts, BOCES or AU 0 0 0
0593 Services Purchased from Schoo! Districts Outside the State 0 0 0
0594 Purchased Services from Districts by Charter Schools 0 0 0
0595  Purchased Services from Districts by Charter Schools (5% Administraliv 0 0 0
0600 Supplies 0 0 0
0640  Books and Periodicals 0 0 0
0700 Property 0 0 0
0730 Equipment 0 0 0
0735 Non-Capital Equipment 0 0 0
6740  Depreeietion 0 0 0
0800 Other Objects 0 0 0
0810 Dues and Fees 0 0 0
0850 Intarnal Charge/Reimbursement Accounts 0 0 0
0851 Transportation/Field Trips 0 0 0
0868  Overhead Costs 4] 0 0
0869 Indirect Costs 0 0 0
TOTAL CENTRAL SUPPORT 125,000 [i] 15.0W||
2900 - Other Support
0100  Salaries - from staff details tab 25,000 0 25,000
0100 Salaries - additional items 0 0 0
0200 Employee Benefits - stalf details tab 4,450 0 4,450
0200 Employee Benetits - addl items 0 0 0
0300  Purchased Professional & Technical Services 0 0 0
0400 Purchased Property Services 0 0 0
0430 Repairs & Maintenance Services 0 a 0
0442 Rental of Equipment 0 0 0
0500 Other Purchased Services 0 0 0
0569 Tuition - Cther 0 0 0
0580  Travel, Registration, and Entrance 0 0 0
0591 Services Purchased Within the BOCES or AU 0 o 0
0592 Services Purchased from Other Colorado Districts, BOCES or AU 0 0 0
0503  Services Purchased from Schoaol Districts Qutside the State 0 0 0
0584  Purchased Services from Districts by Charter Schools 0 ¢ 0
0600  Supplies 0 0 0
0640 Books and Periodicals 0 0 0
0700 Property 0 0 o
0730 Equipment 0 0 0
0735  Non-Capital Equipment 0 0 1]
ore et 0 0 0
CDE, Public Scool Finance Unit 81 Revised March, 2008






School District Aguilar School District Re-6
Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

SUPPORT SERVICES PROGRAM CODES

Object Codas

0800
0810
0850
08514
ose6e
oBg9

Other Objects

Dues and Fees

Internal Charge/Reimbursement Accounts
Transportation/Field Trips

Overhead Costs

Indirect Costs

TOTAL OTHER SUPPORT

3100 - Food Service Operations

o100
0100
0200
0200
0300
0400
0430
0442
0500
0569
0580
0591
0592
0593
0594
0600
0630
0640
0700
0730
0735
6746
0800
0810
0850
oas1
oess
0es69

Salaries - from staff details tab

Salaries - additional items

Employee Benefits - staff details tab

Employea Benefits - addl items

Purchased Professional & Technical Services
Purchased Property Services

Repairs & Maintenance Services

Rental of Equipment

Other Purchased Services

Tuition - Other

Travel, Registration, and Entrance

Services Purchased Within the BOCES or AU
Services Purchased from Other Colorado Districts, BOCES or AU
Services Purchased from School Districts Outside the State
Purchased Services from Districts by Charer Schools
Supplies

Food

Books and Pericdicals

Property

Equipment

Non-Capital Equipment

Bepreciation

Cther Objects

Dues and Fees

Internal Charge/Reimbursement Accounts
Transportation/Fiald Trips

Overhead Costs

Indirect Costs

TOTAL FOOD SERVICE OPERATIONS

3210 - Enterprise Instructional Programs

0100  Salaries - from staff details tab
0100  Salaries - additional items
0200  Employee Benefils - staft details tab
0200  Employee Bensfits - add| items
0300 Purchased Professional & Technical Services
0400  Purchased Property Services
0430 Repairs & Maintenance Services
CDE, Public Scool Finance Unit 52

o Nearest Dollar *

Original Ensuing
Fiscal Year -
Budget FY17-18

Adjustments
Ensuing Fiscal
Year - Budgst

FY17-18

Record Inceases
1o revenue are

Hevised Ensuing
Figcal Year - Budget
FY17-18

Figures (Totals) which

positive amounts  will appear on Budget
and Decreases as  Form to Submit to
negatives CDE

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

29,450 [{] |

QLIOQOOODOOOODOOOOOOOOOOOOQOQDD
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School District Aguilar School District Rae-6
Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

SUPPORT SERVICES PROGRAM CODES

Object Codes

0442
0500
0580
0600
0640
0700
0730
Q735
o740
0800
0810
08s0
0851

Rental of Equipment

Other Purchased Services

Travel, Registration, and Entrance
Supplies

Books and Periodicals

Property

Equipment

Non-Capital Equipment

Bepreeiation

Other Objects

Dues and Fees

Internal Charge/Reimbursement Accounts
Transportation/Field Trips

TOTAL ENTERPRISE INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS

3220 - Enterprise Non-Instructional Programs

0100
0100
0200
0200
0300
0400
0430
0442
0500
0580
0600
0e40
0700
0730
0735
B74g
oaoo
0810
08s0
0es1

Salaries - from staff details tab

Salaries - additional items

Employee Benefits - staff details tab
Employee Benefits - addi items
Purchased Professional & Technical Services
Purchased Property Services

Repairs & Maintenance Services

Rental of Equipment

Other Purchased Services

Travel, Registration, and Entranca
Supplies

Books and Periodicals

Property

Equipment

Non-Capital Equipment

Bepreciation

Other Objects

Dues and Feas

Internal Charge/Reimbursement Accounts
Transportation/Field Trips

TOTAL ENTERPRISE NON-INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS

3300 - Community Services

0100  Salaries - from staff details tab
0100 Salaries - additional items
0200 Employee Benefits - stalf details tab
0200 Employee Benefits - add! items
0300 Purchased Professional & Technical Services
0400 Purchased Property Services
0430 Repairs & Maintenance Services
0442 Rental of Equipment
CDE, Public Scool Finance Unit 53

o Nearest Dollar *

Original Ensuing
Fiscal Year -
Budget FY17-18

Adjustmants
Ensuing Fiscal
Year - Budget

FY17-18

Record Inceases
fo revenue are
positiva amounts
and Decreases as
negatives

Ravised Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budget
FYi7-18

Figures {Totals) which
will appear on Budgst
Form to Submit to
CDE
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gojojo|ojo|ojo|o|o|o|jo|olo
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School District Aguilar School District Re-6
Fund 10: GENERAL FUND EXPENDITURES

SUPPORT SERVICES PROGRAM CODES

Object Codes

as00
0569
Q580
0591
asg2
0593
0594
Q600
0640
0700
0730
0732
0735
6740
0800
0810
0850
0851
0868
0869

Other Purchased Services

Tuition - Other

Travel, Registration, and Entrance

Services Purchased Within the BOCES or AU
Services Purchased from Other Colorado Districts, BOCES or AU
Sarvices Purchased from School Districts Outside the State
Purchased Services from Districts by Charter Schools
Supplies

Books and Periodicals

Property

Equipment

Vehicles

Non-Capital Equipmeant

Bepreciation

Other Objects

Dues and Fees

Internal Charge/Reimbursement Accounts
Transportation/Field Trips

Overhead Costs

Indirect Costs

TOTAL COMMUNITY SERVICES

3400 - Education for Adults

0100 Salaries - from staff details tab
0100 Salaries - additional items
0200  Employee Benefits - staff details tab
0200  Employse Benefits - addl items
0300 Purchased Professional & Technical Services
0400 Purchased Property Services
0430 Repairs & Maintenance Services
0442 Renta! of Equipment
0500  Other Purchased Services
0513  Contracted Fie!d Trips
0569  Tuition - Other
0580 Travel, Registration, and Entrance
0591 Services Purchased Within the BOCES or AU
0592  Services Purchased from Other Colorado Districts, BOCES or AU
0593 Services Purchased from School Districts Outside the State
0594  Purchased Services from Districts by Charter Schools
0600 Supplies
0640 Books and Periodicals
0700  Property
0730  Equipment
0735 MNon-Capital Equipment
0740  Deprecigtion
0800  Other Objects
0810  Dues and Fees
CDE, Public Sceol Finance Unit 54

o Nearest Dollar *

Origina! Ensuing
Fiscal Yaar -
Budgel FY17-18

Adjustments
Ensuing Fiscal
Year - Budget

FY17-18

Record Inceases
to revenue are
positive amounts

and Decroases as

negatives

Revised Ensuing
Fiscal Year - Budget
FY17-18

Figures {Totals) which
will appear on Budget
Form to Submit to
CDE
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